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Zust. Änderung Datum Name Gepr.

Benennung / Title
Applikator 30 mit Federblech

14.03.2022
14.03.2022

33

133

34
3010

70
,7

20

6,5
Ø

(2x)

6
Sc

hl
au

ch
-Ø

118,85

6,
5

20

0,8
30

14
,4

6,5

Schaumstoffstreifen
komplett vorbeölt!

GAT-AP-30




